UNOFFICIAL COPY

Cook County Clerk

Date: 07/29/2021 08:29 AM Pg: 1 of 4					
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMI	ENT				
DLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		-			
a. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Γ					
Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP	l				
555 Mission Street San Francisco, CA 54105					
Attention: Kahlil Yearwood, Esq.	1				
LSV: 1LFA21 - 2637		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE USI	EONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1	b. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AN	MENDMENT Is to be filed [fe	
2120804293			Addendum (F	orm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Del	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateent identified Statement					ls Termination
ASSIGNMENT(full) r partial); Provide name of Assignee in '.en 7a For partial assignment, complete liems 7 and 9 and also indic te r .e	a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Su collateral in item 8	Assignee in Item 7c <u>and</u> nem	e of Assign	or in Item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed .cove vith respect	to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Pari	ly authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
Check one of these two boxes:  AND Check	ck <u>one</u> of thes (Ihre ) br CHANGE name and/	les to: 'dress: Complete     — ADD i	iame: Comp	iele ilem  — DELETE name	:: Give record nan
inis Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record in incommunities of the country of the country information in the country of the countr			7b, <u>and</u> item	7cto be deleted in	n item 6a or 6b
Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only o	ne (t i or 6b)			
		0,			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITI	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In	formation Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact in	ame; do not	omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PGIM Real Estate U.S. Debt Fund Borrower VI, LLC				)	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
			_	0/4/	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				7.0	***************************************
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL GODE	TroJNIRY
40 Broadway, 36th Floor	New York		NY	10036	LOA)
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collater
Indicate collateral;					
	S AMENDMENT: Pr	yy'ge gnly one nama (92 ος Φ	(name of A	scinnor if this is an Assance	ent)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov	S AMENDMENT: Privide name of authorizing		(name of A	esignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI This is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			(name of A	ssignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE of this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov po. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PGIM Real Estate Finance, LLC	vide name of authorizing	Dablor			
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prov 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		Dablor		ssignor, if this is an Assignm DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	suffix

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDE	ENDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	n
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	form
PGIM Real Estate Finance, LLC	
OR.	
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA*.(S)	SUFFIX
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state, nent (Name of a current Debtor of record record record per Debtor name (13e or 13b) (use exact, full in me do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  quired for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide on  of the Debter's purpose and instructions if some deep and the
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or the Dablor's fightle); see instructions it name does not fit
OR THE TREE TO THE SURNAME SURNAME FIRST PERSON	ONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	ONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  SUFFIX  17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted colleteral less than 17 (if Debtor does not have a record Interest):	See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.
18. MISCELLANEOUS;	

2121012296 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### Exhibit A

**Legal Description** 

(See attached)

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

All that certain lot or parcel of land situate in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, and being more particularly described as follows:

THAT PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4. WITH THE NORTHERLY LINE OF A TRACT OF LAND CONVEYED BY THE CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT NO. 34900 TO THE ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY COMMISSION AND RECORDED IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, AS DOCUMENT 16013782, IN BOOK 54903, PAGE 331, SAID POINT BEING 1107.18 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4; THENCE EASTERLY IN THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID TOLL HIGHWAY TRACT (SAID LINE FORMING AN ANGLE OF 79 DEGREES 23 MINUTES 10 SECONDS MEASURED IN THE NORTHEAST QUADRANT, WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4) FOR A DISTANCE OF 163,26 FEET; THENCE NORTHERLY IN A LINE WHICH INTERSECTS THE NORTII LINE OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4 AT A POINT 85.26 FEET EAST OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4, (SAID LINE BEING THE EASTERLY LINE OF THE NORTHERLY AND SOUTHERLY PORTION OF A STIFET KNOWN AS WOLF ROAD) FOR A DISTANCE OF 50.46 FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, WITH A LINE 50.00 FEET NORTHERLY OF (AT RIGHT ANGLE MEASUREMENT) AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID TOLL HIGHWAY TRACT; THENCE EASTERLY IN SAID PARALLEL LINE, 490.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE TRACT OF LAND TO BE CONVEYED BY THIS DESCRIPTION TO WIT:

THENCE NORTH NORTHWESTERLY IN A LINE DRAWN AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID PARALLEL LINE, 370.00 FEET; THENCE EAST-NORTHEASTERLY PAKA LLEL WITH SAID TOLL HIGHWAY TRACT, 128.07 FEET; THENCE WESTERLY ON THE ARC OF A CIRCLE CONVEX SOUTHWESTERLY AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 368.26 FEET FOR A DISTANCE OF 120.38 FLET TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH A LINE 439.50 FEET NORTHWESTERLY OF (AT RIGHT ANGLE MEASUREMENT) AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID TOLL HIGHWAY TRACT; THENCE WEST-SOUTHWESTERLY IN SAID LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE, 446.81 FEET TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH THE EASTERLY LINE OF WOLF ROAD; THENCE SOUTHERLY IN THE FASTERLY LINE OF SAID WOLF ROAD, 393.09 FEET TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH SAID LINE 50,00 FEET NORTHERLY OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID TOLL HIGHWAY TRACT; THENCE EASTERLY IN SAID LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE, 490.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF PEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 12-20-300-030-0000

ADDRESS: 11130 KING STREET, FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131

TOGETHER WITH THE EASEMENT RIGHTS BENEFITTING THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY AS CONTAINED IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENT RECORDED IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DECEMBER 16, 2011, AS DOCUMENT NO. 1135039086, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS RECORDS.